

2024 Citizen of the Year Award Nomination Form

Who will be Ponce Inlet's next Citizen of the Year?

Qualifications for the Award are as follows:

- A Ponce Inlet resident, a married couple, or a Ponce Inlet employee involved in volunteer work who has made an outstanding contribution to our community.
- Previous winners of this award are not eligible to be nominated. For a list of prior recipients, please visit the C4Pi website awards page.
- Nominations are limited to two pages citing the nominee's accomplishments and contributions in Ponce Inlet. Only one person, or a married couple will recieve this award.

Nominations must be received no later than April 3, 2024 at noon.

Name of Nominee:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	

Explain briefly your reason for nominating this individual. Please list past and present community-service involvement.

(Attach a second sheet if necessary and indicate the nominee's name.)

We look forward to receiving your recommendations for individuals worthy of the 2024 Ponce Citizen of the Year Award.

Nominated By:	
Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Date:	

Please complete the Nomination Form and return via:

- Email to admin@c4pi.org
- Hand delivered, in a sealed envelope, to the CFPi Auxiliary Mailbox at the Ponce Inlet Community Center office at 4670 S. Peninsula Drive.

Awards will be presented at the Annual Banquet on May 8th 2024 at the Ponce Inlet Community Center from 5:00PM - 9:00PM. Tickets for the event will be on sale in the Community Center Office beginning April 8th, 2024.